MIAMI

(City)

FL

(State)

33156

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

				01 360	,tion 30	(11) 01 111	e ilives	ourient.	Company Act	01 1340							
1. Name ar Lisy Ro		Reporting Person*							ng Symbol press, Inc	<u>.</u> [IM:		Relationshipheck all app	licable)	orting Pe	erson(s) to		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 9480 S DIXIE HIGHWAY				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/21/2020							X Officer (give title X Other (specify below) CEO, President & Chairman / part of a 10% ownership group						
(Street)	FL	. 3	3156	4. If Ar	. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (Z	Zip)									X Form		More tha	an One Rep	oorting	
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive S	ecuri	ties A	cquir	ed, D	isposed c	f, or E	3enefici	ally Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye	Exe ear) if a	ıny	ıtion Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)				d (A) or r. 3, 4 and 5	Securitie Beneficia Owned F	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		Direct In B ct (I) O	Nature of direct eneficial wnership nstr. 4)		
							Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transact (Instr. 3 a	ion(s)	(Instr. 4)		(iiisti. 4)	
Common	Stock		08/21/202	20			S ⁽¹⁾		35,197	D	\$17.99 ⁽²	1,190),464	I	(3) L F R L	y: Robert isy amily evocable iving rust	
Common	Stock		08/24/202	20			S ⁽¹⁾		23,375	D	\$17.557	7 1,167	7,089	I	(3) L F R L	y: Robert isy amily evocable iving rust	
Common	Stock		08/25/202	20			S ⁽¹⁾		4,560	D	\$17.709	1,162	2,529	I	(3) L F R L	y: Robert isy amily evocable iving rust	
Common	Stock											438,	,531	By: Hawk Time Enterprises LLC		ime nterprises	
		Tal	ble II - Derivati (e.g., pu						sposed of, , converti				d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (Ir 8)	etion nstr.	5. Numbord Of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, and 5)	Expiration (Month/Dayes d			Amor Secu Unde Deriv	rlying ative rity (Instr.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securitii Benefici Owned Followir Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)	ive ies cially ng ed ction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A) (D	Dat Exe	te ercisab	Expiratior le Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
1. Name aı <u>Lisy R</u> o		Reporting Person*															
(Last) 9480 S I	DIXIE HIGI	(First)	(Middle)														
(Street)																	

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Robert Lisy Family Revocable Trust						
(Last) 9480 S. DIXII	(First) E HIGHWAY	(Middle)				
(Street) MIAMI	FL	33156				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Sales were made pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan adopted by the reporting persons as part of the reporting persons' financial planning to diversify their investments.
- 2. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$17.79 to \$18.38. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting persons hereby undertake to provide upon request to the Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price for all transactions reported on this Form 4.
- 3. These shares are owned directly by the Robert Lisy Family Revocable Living Trust, and indirectly by Robert Lisy as trustee of the trust.
- 4. These share are directly owned by Hawk Time Enterprises LLC and indirectly by Robert Lisy as sole manager of such entity.

Remarks:

Jose Perez-Villarreal,

Attorney-in-Fact for Robert 08/25/2020

<u>Lisy</u>

Jose Perez-Villarreal,

Attorney-in-Fact for the

08/25/2020 Robert Lisy Family Revocable

Trust

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.